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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
169
301
310
317

355
369
413
414

420
422
433
434
435

451
452
503
524

535
610
611
612
613

632
640
642
644

645
646
647
648
677

738
739
779
801

822
823
838
840
841

842
844

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

405
648
410

1037
975

201
263
719
350

506
556
255
618
367

1726
757
917

1086

1797
626
443
703
923

1321
1127
1775
1566

2703
2225
2263
2386
664

360
436

4120
1076

926
580

2821
1238
644

1169
2555

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.5

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.8
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.8
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.5
0.8
0.7

1.2
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.3

0.2
0.2
1.8
0.5

0.4
0.3
1.2
0.6
0.3

0.5
1.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

869
921
927
928
934

935
938
976

3021

3022
3023
3024
3033
3046

3047
3371
3772
3782

3787
3790
3799
3802
3813

3823
3828
3829
3830

3858
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

816
378
746
340

5699

357
410
228

3258

1274
2441
894
713
262

1374
3659
388

1084

1834
1644
3687
257
332

722
732
288
480

1247
939
685

1146
919

652

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
2.4

0.2
0.2
0.1
1.4

0.6
1.1
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.6
1.6
0.2
0.5

0.8
0.7
1.6
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.4

0.3


